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A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles... St Georges Day...

] Kings and Queens Prime Ministers
ﬁ w England began 11 years without a . Since Neville Chamberlain resigned in
A NV, monarch after Charles | was executed in 1940, there have been 16 changes to PM.
v o ey 1649. Can you name all the Kings and Below are the dates of each period of
""" Queens since 1660? office. Can you name the PM & Party?
Dates Monarch Tenure Name Party
1660-1685 1940-1945
1685-1688 1945-1951
1688-1702 1951-1955
1688-1694 1955-1957
1702-1714 1957-1963
1714-1727 1963-1964
1727-1760 1964-1970
1760-1820 1970-1974
1820-1830 1974-1976
1830-1837 1976-1979
1837-1901 1979-1990
1901-1910 1990-1997
1910-1936 1997-2007
1936 2007-2010
1936-1952 2010-2016
1952- 2016-

British Bands
Can you find the name of the band from the
ANAGRAM?

St George
Can you find ST GEORGE in this grid?
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FACTS ABOUT 57, CRORGE I

One of the best-known stories about St George is his fight with a

o= : SLOP EXISTS
dragon. But it is highly unlikely that he ever fought and slayed a dragon,

and even more unlikely that he ever visited England! NOOSE RESTS
He was put to death on April 23, 303 for refusing to give up his INTO MA TICKET

Christianity
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Dates
1660-1685
1685-1688
1688-1702
1688-1694
1702-1714
1714-1727
1727-1760
1760-1820
1820-1830
1830-1837
1837-1901
1901-1910
1910-1936
1936

1936-1952

1952-

Kings and Queens

England began 11 years without a
monarch after Charles | was executed in
1649. Can you name all the Kings and
Queens since 1660?

Monarch

Charles Il

James Il

William 111

Mary Il

Anne

George |

George Il

George lll

George IV

William IV

Victoria

Edward VIl

George V

Edward VIII

George VI

Elizabeth II

St George

Can you find ST GEORGE in this grid?
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One of the best-known stories about St George is his fight with a
dragon. But it is highly unlikely that he ever fought and slayed a dragon,

and even more unlikel

y that he ever visited England!

Tenure

1940-1945
1945-1951
1951-1955
1955-1957
1957-1963
1963-1964
1964-1970
1970-1974
1974-1976
1976-1979
1979-1990
1990-1997
1997-2007
2007-2010
2010-2016

2016-

He was put to death on April 23, 303 for refusing to give up his
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Prime Ministers

Since Neville Chamberlain resigned in
1940, there have been 16 changes to PM.
Below are the dates of each period of
office. Can you name the PM & Party?

Name

Winston Churchill
Clement Attlee
Winston Churchill
Anthony Eden
Harold MacMillan
Alec Douglas-Home
Harold Wilson
Edward Heath
Harold Wilson
James Callaghan
Margaret Thatcher
John Major

Tony Blair

Gordon Brown

David Cameron

Theresa May

Anagram

DOLLY CAP

FROM SON & MUDS
BEST ALE

EX MILTILT
RESIGNS TOLL NO
NICOTINE REDO
BASH BLACK BAT
CRISPI LEGS
GERIATRICS TORCH THE CELL
TOAD HOMER
STARAY SUD

SLOP EXISTS

NOOSE RESTS

INTO MA TICKET

Party
Conservative
Labour
Conservative
Conservative
Conservative
Conservative
Labour
Conservative
Labour
Labour
Conservative
Conservative
Labour
Labour
Conservative

Conservative

British Bands
Can you find the name of the band from the
ANAGRAM?

Band

COLDPLAY

MUMFORD & SONS

BEATLES

LITTLE MIX

ROLLING STONES

ONE DIRECTION

BLACK SABBATH

SPICE GIRLS

ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA

MOTORHEAD

SATURDAYS

SEX PISTOLS

STONE ROSES

ATOMICKITTEN



