

A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles... St Georges Day ...

www.woodenspoonquizzes.co.uk



Kings and Queens

England began 11 years without a monarch after Charles I was executed in 1649. Can you name all the Kings and Queens since 1660?



2016-

Prime Ministers

Name

Since Neville Chamberlain resigned in 1940, there have been 16 changes to PM. Below are the dates of each period of office. Can you name the PM & Party?

<u>Dates</u>	Monarch	<u>Tenure</u>
1660-1685		1940-1945
1685-1688		1945-1951
1688-1702		1951-1955
1688-1694		1955-1957
1702-1714		1957-1963
1714-1727		1963-1964
1727-1760		1964-1970
1760-1820		1970-1974
1820-1830		1974-1976
1830-1837		1976-1979
1837-1901		1979-1990
1901-1910		1990-1997
1910-1936		1997-2007
1936		2007-2010
1936-1952		2010-2016

Party



St George Can you find ST GEORGE in this grid?



British Bands

Can you find the name of the band from the ANAGRAM?

R	Ε	R	0	R	Т	0	0	G	S	Т
т.	R	Ε	E	s	s	G	Ε	0	Ε	E
E	0	s	G	G	Ε	Ε	G	E	G	0
0	G	0	s	R	R	Ε	0	0	0	Е
s	E	Ε	E	s	0	R	G	0	т	Е
0	R	R	E	G	R	Ε	т	т	S	т
s	s	Ε	R	0	Ε	R	G	G	0	0
0	G	Ε	G	E	т	G	Ε	т	s	R
т	R	s	E	Т	Т	s	т	E	s	0
R	S	G	R	T	s	G	Ε	т	т	G
lт	G	R	s	0	0	R	0	R	0	R

FACTS ABOUT ST. GEORGE

One of the best-known stories about St George is his fight with a dragon. But it is highly unlikely that he ever fought and slayed a dragon, and even more unlikely that he ever visited England!

He was put to death on April 23, 303 for refusing to give up his Christianity



Band

Anagram DOLLY CAP

FROM SON & MUDS

BEST ALE

EX MIL TILT

RESIGNS TOLL NO

NICOTINE REDO

BASH BLACK BAT

CRISPI LEGS

GERIATRICS TORCH THE CELL

TOAD HOMER

STARAY SUD

SLOP EXISTS

NOOSE RESTS

INTO MA TICKET





A selection of fun quizzes and puzzles... St Georges Day ...



Kings and Queens

England began 11 years without a monarch after Charles I was executed in 1649. Can you name all the Kings and Queens since 1660?



Prime Ministers

Since Neville Chamberlain resigned in 1940, there have been 16 changes to PM. Below are the dates of each period of office. Can you name the PM & Party?

<u>Dates</u>	Monarch	<u>Tenure</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Party</u>
1660-1685	Charles II	1940-1945	Winston Churchill	Conservative
1685-1688	James II	1945-1951	Clement Attlee	Labour
1688-1702	William III	1951-1955	Winston Churchill	Conservative
1688-1694	Mary II	1955-1957	Anthony Eden	Conservative
1702-1714	Anne	1957-1963	Harold MacMillan	Conservative
1714-1727	George I	1963-1964	Alec Douglas-Home	Conservative
1727-1760	George II	1964-1970	Harold Wilson	Labour
1760-1820	George III	1970-1974	Edward Heath	Conservative
1820-1830	George IV	1974-1976	Harold Wilson	Labour
1830-1837	William IV	1976-1979	James Callaghan	Labour
1837-1901	Victoria	1979-1990	Margaret Thatcher	Conservative
1901-1910	Edward VII	1990-1997	John Major	Conservative
1910-1936	George V	1997-2007	Tony Blair	Labour
1936	Edward VIII	2007-2010	Gordon Brown	Labour
1936-1952	George VI	2010-2016	David Cameron	Conservative
1952-	Elizabeth II	2016-	Theresa May	Conservative



St George
Can you find ST GEORGE in this grid?



NOOSE RESTS

INTO MA TICKET

British Bands

Can you find the name of the band from the ANAGRAM?

R	E	R	0	R	Т	0	0	G	S	Т
т.	R	Œ`	E	S	S	G	E	0	E	E
E	0	S	G	G	Ε	Ε	G	E	G	0
0	G	0	s	R	R	Ε	0	0	0	Е
s	E	E	Ε	S	o)	R	G	0	Т	Е
0	R	R	E	G	R	E	V	Т	S	т
s	s	E	R	0	Ε	R	G	G	0	0
0	G	E	G	E	т	G	E	T	S	R
т.	R	S	E	т	Т	S	т	E	s	0
R	s	G	R	т	s	G	E	Т	T	G
т	G	R	S	0	0	R	0	R	0	R

FACTS ABOUT ST. GEORGE

One of the best-known stories about St George is his fight with a dragon. But it is highly unlikely that he ever fought and slayed a dragon, and even more unlikely that he ever visited England!

He was put to death on April 23, 303 for refusing to give up his Christianity

Anagram	Band
DOLLY CAP	COLDPLAY
FROM SON & MUDS	MUMFORD & SONS
BEST ALE	BEATLES
EX MIL TILT	LITTLE MIX
RESIGNS TOLL NO	ROLLING STONES
NICOTINE REDO	ONE DIRECTION
BASH BLACK BAT	BLACK SABBATH
CRISPI LEGS	SPICE GIRLS
GERIATRICS TORCH THE CELL	ELECTRIC LIGHT ORCHESTRA
TOAD HOMER	MOTORHEAD
STARAY SUD	SATURDAYS
SLOP EXISTS	SEX PISTOLS

STONE ROSES

ATOMIC KITTEN